SUBJECT: Fort Ord MR BCT Meeting

July 12, 2024
1:30 PM
v" | Name Organization Phone E-mail address
i Curtis Payton DCS G-9 BRAC Fort Ord 831-393-9692 r.c.payton.civi@army.mil
m Joelle Lobo DCS G-9 BRAC Fort Ord 831-242-7920 joelle.l.lobo.civ@army.mil
; Stephanie Santiago DCS G-9 BRAC stephanie.n.santiago3.civ(@army.mil
¢~ | Maeve Clancy U.S. EPA 415-947-4105 clancy.meave@epa.gov
Judy Huang U.S. EPA 415-972-3681 huang . judy@epa.gov
}Q Brett Leary DSC 916-255-4988 brett.leary(@dtsc.ca.gov
Lynne Baumgras DTsL. lynne.baumgras@dtsc.ca.gov
K | Alberto Gutierrez DTSC 916-255-6693 alberto.gutierrez(@dtsc.ca.gov
L~ Duane White DTSC 916-255-6327 duane.white@dtsc.ca.gov
% | Eric Morgan BLM 831-582-2200 emorgan@blm.gov
.| Sheri Damon City of Seaside (ESCA) 831-899-6891 sdamon(@ci.seaside.ca.us
Melissa Broadston City of Seaside (ESCA) 831-899-6773 mbroadston@ci.seaside.ca.us
Ben Havens-Stokes City of Seaside (ESCA) 831-899-6774 bhavens-stokes(@ci.seaside.ca.us
Isabel Maczka USACE 916-557-7649 isabel.a.maczka@usace.army.mil
Kevin Siemann USACE 831-242-7901 kevin.j.siemann@usace.army.mil
Kyle Lindsay USACE 916-557-6719 kyle.m.lindsay(@usace.army.mil
James Britt USACE 831-521-3720 james.c.britt@usace.army.mil
Erin Corr USACE 916-557-7916 erin.n.corr(@usace.army.mil
Nancy Lam USACE 916-557-7903 nancy.lam@usace.army.mil
Brandon Nguyen USACE 916-384-7904 brandon.nguyen@usace.army.mil
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Hudson Facchini

BRAC Technical Support (Chenega)

831-242-7919

hudson.facchini@chenegars.com

Bart Kowalski

BRAC Technical Support (Chenega)

831-242-7918

bart.kowalski@fortordcleanup.com

Jason No

BRAC Technical Support (Chenega)

831-393-1284

1:30 PM
v" | Name Organization Phone E-mail address
James Specht USACE 916-557-6796 james.specht@usace.army.mil
<z(,-_ Maryclare Kellett USACE 916-557-7452 maryclare.kellett@usace.army.mil
Teresa Rodgers USACE 916-764-9554 teresa.m.rodgers(@usace.army.mil
j{/ Derek Lieberman Ahtna 831-287-5258 dlieberman(@ahtna.net
L~"| Steve Crane Kemron 404-636-0928 scrane(@kemron.com
%
S

outreach@fortordcleanup.com

N Chieko Nozaki

BRAC Technical Support (JBW Federal)

831-899-7372

chieko.nozaki.ctr@army.mil

c§ | Cary Stiebel

BRAC Technical Support (PIE Services)

831-242-7910

cary(@pieservices.net

L reg Weisenfeld

BRAC Technical Support (Chenega)

831-242-7917

greg(@fortordcleanup.com

’“\\/ Val Valdez BRAC Technical Support (Chenega) 831-601-0610 valvaldez(@fortordcleanup.com
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